ICHORI

T Analyzer

The ICHOR 1l'is a lower-cost
impedance «cell counter for use

with Plateletworks and hematology
testing at the point of care. When
used with Plateletworks reagents,
the ICHOR Il system provides a
hematology profile of a standard
CBC with platelet count plus platelet
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aggregation or inhibition in under

five minutes. For ease of use,

ICHOR |l offers cap piercing and

supports optional use of PS/2

keyboard, barcode scanner or

printer. ICHOR || utilizes reagent

bottles with reagent inventories

managed by the instrument.

ICHOR Il Analyzer

Cat. No.
5880
5882
5883
5884
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5887
5888

Item

ICHOR Il Analyzer
ICHOR Il E-Z Cleanser (100 mL)
ICHOR Il Probe Cleanser (12 x 17 mlL)
ICHOR Il Diluent Solution (20L)
ICHOR Il Rinse Solution (5L)

ICHOR Il Lyse Reagent (500 mL)
ICHOR |l Tri-Level Control

ICHOR I Calibrator
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