## ICHOR® II Analyzer

The ICHOR II is a lower-cost impedance cell counter for use with Plateletworks and hematology testing at the point of care. When used with Plateletworks reagents, the ICHOR II system provides a hematology profile of a standard CBC with platelet count plus platelet

aggregation or inhibition in under five minutes. For ease of use, ICHOR II offers cap piercing and supports optional use of PS/2 keyboard, barcode scanner or printer. ICHOR II utilizes reagent bottles with reagent inventories managed by the instrument.

800-231-5663 www.helenapoc.com



## **ICHOR II Analyzer**

Cat. No.	Item
5880	ICHOR II Analyzer
5882	ICHOR II E-Z Cleanser (100 mL)
5883	ICHOR II Probe Cleanser (12 x 17 mL)
5884	ICHOR II Diluent Solution (20L)
5885	ICHOR II Rinse Solution (5L)
5886	ICHOR II Lyse Reagent (500 mL)
5887	ICHOR II Tri-Level Control
5888	ICHOR II Calibrator

